

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18583/2025

Shree Ganesham Villa LLP

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Anita Aggarwal with
Mr. Laxmi Kant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

01/12/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply copy of writ petition along with all its annexures to Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal, Advocate who regularly appears on behalf of the J.D.A.

List on 03.12.2025.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J